12/14/202

1024
1024
1024
1026
1026
1026
1026
1026
1026
1026
1026
1026
1024
1024
1024
1024

| & Ticket Info Location

HUDDLE
HUDDLE
HUDDLE
HUDDLE
HUDDLE
HUDDLE
HUDDLE
HUDDLE
HUDDLE
HUDDLE
HUDDLE
HUDDLE
HUDDLE
HUDDLE
HUDDLE
HUDDLE

Exceptions L og

Transaction Des
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
LogIn

LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
Fill In—Writer receiv
Log Out

Log in attempt failed
Log in attempt failed
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

loaid

$864.00

399
399
399
402
402
402
457
457
457
457
457
457
333
339
399
399

Date Time

12/14/2511:45.42
12/14/2511:46.03
12/14/2511:46.19
12/14/2511:46.34
12/14/2513:59.44
12/14/2517:17.15
12/14/2517:17.40
12/14/2520:44.21
12/14/2520:45.42
12/14/2520:46.22
12/14/2520:46.47
12/14/2521:04.35
12/14/2521:04.47
12/14/2521:04.59
12/14/2521:05.28
12/14/2521:07.06

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Start Application
Start Application

Start Application

Game Manager

Game Manager

Game Manager

Trans written by 457 at termina 1026

Game Manager |P Address = 192.168.60.195
Game Manager |P Address = 192.168.60.195
Game Manager

Wagering Disabled



